

T.A No. - 54 of 2024
CNR No.-WBBD01-005610-2024
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 04, dt- 05-06-2025

Today is fixed for further order.
Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira.
No rectified copy of Decree in c/w T.S 102 of 2001 is received from
Civil Judge(Junior Division), 1st Court, Burdwan.
Issue reminder accordingly.
Fix 27-08-2025 for further order.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman